E7 VIBRATING WIRE SOIL EXTENSOMETER
IMAGE
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED

Soil	Instruments	Limited.	Registered	in	England.	Number:	07960087.	Registered	Office:	3rd	Floor,	1	Ashley	Road,	Altrincham,	Cheshire,	WA14	2DT
w: www.soilinstruments.com e:
Ordering Information
Vibrating	Wire	Soil	Extensometer
Armoured	cable	can	only	be	fitted	on	site	with	joint	sealing	kit	CA-4.1
E7-1.10 Vibrating wire soil extensometer; 300mm range with thermistor, supplied with 1m cable only
Extension	Rod,	Tubes	and	Anchor
E7-2.10
Extension rod; 3m length, 12mm OD; mild steel, includes threaded coupling for connection to further rods.
Should not exceed 10m between extensometers
E7-2.11 PVC protective tube, internal telescoping; 2m length, 1No. required per extension rod
E7-2.12 PVC protective tube, external telescoping; 2m length, 1No. required per extension rod
E7-2.13 Anchor beam; 1No. required per sensor plus 1No. extra per chain
E7-2.14 Adjustment unit; for adjusting the rod length to the extensometer
W6-4.3 Sealing tape
Connecting	Cable	and	Fittings
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 cores; 1.5mm², PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit